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201704050001
14680

04/05/2017
08:12:45

COMMITTEE
TO ELECT
RANDALL
WOODFIN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
BIRMINGHAM

201704050001
14690

04/05/2017
08:12:46

COMMITTEE
TO ELECT
RANDALL
WOODFIN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CITY OF
BIRMINGHAM

201706090002
04370

06/09/2017
02:27:32

COMMITTEE
TO ELECT
RANDALL
WOODFIN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

201706090002
04380

06/09/2017
02:27:33

COMMITTEE
TO ELECT
RANDALL
WOODFIN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COMMITTEE
TO ELECT
RANDALL
WOODFIN

201706090002
04390

06/09/2017
02:27:34

COMMITTEE
TO ELECT
RANDALL
WOODFIN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

201704040001
13990

04/04/2017
02:25:32

COMMITTEE
TO ELECT
RANDALL
WOODFIN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM

201704050001
14700

04/05/2017
08:12:47

COMMITTEE
TO ELECT
RANDALL
WOODFIN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR OF
CITY OF
BIRMINGHAM

201706090002
04380

06/09/2017
02:27:33

COMMITTEE
TO ELECT
RANDALL
WOODFIN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COMMITTEE
TO ELECT
RANDALL
WOODFIN

201706090002
04470

06/09/2017
02:27:42

COMMITTEE
TO ELECT
RANDALL
WOODFIN

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF
BIRMINGHAM


