Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= COMMITTEE TO ELECT RANDALL WOODFIN;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201704050001 14680	04/05/2017 08:12:45	COMMITTEE TO ELECT RANDALL WOODFIN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF BIRMINGHAM						
201704050001 14690	04/05/2017 08:12:46	COMMITTEE TO ELECT RANDALL WOODFIN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
201706090002 04370	06/09/2017 02:27:32	COMMITTEE TO ELECT RANDALL WOODFIN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
201706090002 04380	06/09/2017 02:27:33	COMMITTEE TO ELECT RANDALL WOODFIN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COMMITTEE TO ELECT RANDALL WOODFIN						
201706090002 04390	06/09/2017 02:27:34	COMMITTEE TO ELECT RANDALL WOODFIN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
201704040001 13990	04/04/2017 02:25:32	COMMITTEE TO ELECT RANDALL WOODFIN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
201704050001 14700	04/05/2017 08:12:47	COMMITTEE TO ELECT RANDALL WOODFIN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR OF CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						
201706090002 04380	06/09/2017 02:27:33	COMMITTEE TO ELECT RANDALL WOODFIN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COMMITTEE TO ELECT RANDALL WOODFIN						
201706090002 04470	06/09/2017 02:27:42	COMMITTEE TO ELECT RANDALL WOODFIN		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF BIRMINGHAM						